
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2024/2/1 Thu 126,418 41,870 168,288 
2024/2/2 Fri 144,916 48,007 192,923 
2024/2/3 Sat 203,756 60,467 264,223 
2024/2/4 Sun 135,074 45,496 180,570 
2024/2/5 Mon 125,954 43,028 168,982 
2024/2/6 Tue 135,819 44,870 180,689 
2024/2/7 Wed 146,497 47,079 193,576 
2024/2/8 Thu 123,735 36,598 160,333 
2024/2/9 Fri 84,794 32,751 117,545 
2024/2/10 Sat 172,267 92,350 264,617 
2024/2/11 Sun 184,576 86,986 271,562 
2024/2/12 Mon 214,906 106,350 321,256 
2024/2/13 Tue 196,663 85,691 282,354 
2024/2/14 Wed 158,823 55,272 214,095 
2024/2/15 Thu 134,694 45,441 180,135 
2024/2/16 Fri 134,457 45,743 180,200 
2024/2/17 Sat 146,393 50,361 196,754 
2024/2/18 Sun 140,026 48,339 188,365 
2024/2/19 Mon 118,449 40,450 158,899 
2024/2/20 Tue 120,734 41,995 162,729 
2024/2/21 Wed 121,710 44,384 166,094 
2024/2/22 Thu 125,185 43,433 168,618 
2024/2/23 Fri 152,620 51,089 203,709 
2024/2/24 Sat 172,441 67,718 240,159 
2024/2/25 Sun 155,543 54,200 209,743 
2024/2/26 Mon 121,766 40,780 162,546 
2024/2/27 Tue 130,631 43,241 173,872 
2024/2/28 Wed 134,160 43,679 177,839 
2024/2/29 Thu 119,374 39,987 159,361 

4,182,381 1,527,655 5,710,036 

144,220 52,678 196,898 
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